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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

19113A/2020
2189/2020
2148/2017
8468/2015
12822/2014
21040/2015
21035/2019

2097/2020
11975/2020
3143/2021

17296/2019
18738/2020
3239/2021

17699/2020

22758/2018

D Raimondo N.O vs D Van Duyn & 4 others

L vs C C Williams

K C Kondlo vs The Road Accident Fund

Adv. H G McLachlan obo Zintle Maseleni vs Road Accident Fund
K G Wagenaar vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

P Ntshawanti vs The Road Accident Fund

GHTarrvs T C]Job

C Du Plooy vs The Commissioner of The Small Claims
Kuilsrivier vs P K Albertyn

Crucis Capital (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs Anyaspot (Pty) Ltd
S Van Biljon vs C S Carstensen

N Sogiba & 2 others vs AM Somciza & 3 others

] David & 1 other vs G C Poggenpoel & 3 others

S A Brimble-Hannath vs E L Hannath & 3 others

P ] Van den Heever & 1 other vs K2012076290 SA (Pty)
Ltd & 3 others
]J-P Jacobs vs The Road Accident Fund
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Damages
Damages
Damages
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Court Review
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Parental Rights
Order of Court
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Remove as
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Judgment
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